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Rink DS800 Trailed

The Rink DS800 disc spreader distributes a range of material, the
integrated transport belt moves wet or dry material to the rear of the
machine to be spread by the twin discs. The spreading width &
thickness can easily be adjusted. The rear door closes to prevent
material spillage in transport.

Specifications

SKU

Operation

Spreading width (mm)
Spreading width (inch)

Hopper capacity (FT3)

Max. Working speed (km h)
Working speed (mph)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Oil supply of tractor (I min)
Min. Oil supply of tractor (US Gal min)
Min. Pressure (bar)

Min. Pressure (psi)

Required connections
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Towed version
Up to 12000
Up to 472
28.3

25

16

475

1047

25

25

6.6

140

2030.52

1x Double-acting hydraulic valve
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