

The Rink DS800 disc spreader distributes a range of material, the integrated transport belt moves wet or dry material to the rear of the machine to be spread by the twin discs. The spreading width & thickness can easily be adjusted. The rear door closes to prevent material spillage in transport.





Specifications	
SKU	133.080.002
Operation	Towed version
Spreading width (mm)	Up to 12000
Spreading width (inch)	Up to 472
Hopper capacity (FT3)	28.3
Max. Working speed (km h)	25
Working speed (mph)	16
Weight (kg)	475
Weight (lbs)	1047
Min. Tractor HP required	25
Min. Oil supply of tractor (I min)	25
Min. Oil supply of tractor (US Gal min)	6.6
Min. Pressure (bar)	140
Min. Pressure (psi)	2030.52
Required connections	1x Double-acting hydraulic valve



Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com

